
TMRA JR Rodeo Saturday August 9, 2025 
 

Senior Girls Pole Bending 

 Name Time Placing 

1 Payton Segale   

2 Natali Teeters   

3 Kaylee Lynn Ashley   

4 Rebecca Lambrecht   

5 Sara Quintana   

6 Hayley Abbatoye   

7 Trinity Dempsey   

8 Brystol Parsons   

9 Amelie Hays   

10 Chloe Charlon   

 

Junior Girls Pole Bending 

 Name Time Placing 

1 Kenlie Bunn   

2 Emma Gurley   

3 Charlie Dobbs   

4 Enslee Hopfe   

5 Alyssa Doty   

6 Preslie Hurley   

7 Hannah Yount   

8 Olivia Crump   

9 Perla Daugherty   
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Junior Girls Pole Bending 

10 Emma Schulze   

11 Tatum Lutge   

12 Danica Skinner   

13 Juanita Burk   

 

Buckaroos Pole Bending 

 Name Time Place 

1 Cadence Finzel   

2 Paislee Hopfe   

3 Sawyer DenHerder   

4 Gracie Mccurdy   

5 Dexi Jene Goins   

6 Billie Blythe   

7 Joel Reyes (JJ)   

8 Sadie Bowling   

9 Rowdy Yates   

10 Presley Stout   

11 Samantha Mckeehan   

12 Dalli Kissack   

13 Audrey Visser   

14 Cole Vallerand   

15 Reese Yates   

16 Brynna Parsons   

17 Dakota Tracy   
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Buckaroos Pole Bending 

18 Rylynn Nagy   

19 Donna Gonzales   

20 Teegan Hope   

21 Leighton Lutge   

22 Bronson Lane   

 

Senior Girls Barrel Racing 

 Name Time Placing 

1 Brystol Parsons   

2 Sara Quintana   

3 Brooke Gilardone   

4 Trinity Dempsey   

5 Chloe Charlon   

6 Amelie Hays   

7 Rebecca Lambrecht   

8 Payton Segale   

9 Kaylee Lynn Ashley   

10 Hayley Abbatoye   

11 Natali Teeters   

 

Junior Girls Barrel Racing 

 Name Time Placing 

1 Juanita Burk   
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Junior Girls Barrel Racing 

2 Emma Schulze   

3 Danica Skinner   

4 Perla Daugherty   

5 Tatum Lutge   

6 Kenlie Bunn   

7 Alyssa Doty   

8 Emma Gurley   

9 Taylor Blythe   

10 Hannah Yount   

11 Olivia Crump   

12 Preslie Hurley   

13 Charlie Dobbs   

 

Buckaroos Barrel Racing 

 Name Time Place 

1 Teegan Hope   

2 Dalli Kissack   

3 Presley Stout   

4 Rylynn Nagy   

5 Cole Vallerand   

6 Dakota Tracy   

7 Paislee Hopfe   

8 Reese Yates   

9 Sawyer DenHerder   
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Buckaroos Barrel Racing 

10 Rowdy Yates   

11 Donna Gonzales   

12 Leighton Lutge   

13 Gracie Mccurdy   

14 Joel Reyes (JJ)   

15 Cadence Finzel   

16 Brynna Parsons   

17 Sadie Bowling   

18 Audrey Visser   

19 Samantha Mckeehan   

20 Billie Blythe   

21 Dexi Jene Goins   
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